Individual Results: Northern Prairie Regional - Fort McMurray, AB - Jun 3, 2017

Last
Name

First

Rank Name

Category: Men

1 O'Neill Fraser

2 Makkinga Aaron

3 King Jordan

4 Hoetmer Darryl

5 Pigford Marcus

6 Einagel Eric

7 Ofrim Paul

8 Murray David

9 Hnatiuk  Daniel

10 Howell Phillip

11 Marchand Rene

12 Gervais  Derek

13 Sweeting Derek

14 Howdle Mark

15 Fraser Cuyril

16 Shearing Brad

17 Hoggarth Randy

18 Hoffman  Anthony

19 Grant Troy

20 Follett Kevin

21 Stirling David

22 LANE EMPTY

23 LANE EMPTY
RED

Category: Women

1 Morrison  Carla
2 Kembel  Ashley
3 Townsend Kelly

4 Morari Tia

5 Barry

Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Syncrude Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Services

Syncrude Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Halifax fire

Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Alberta Environment and
Sustainable Resource
Development (Forestry)

Syncrude Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Everett Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Suzanne Fort McMurray Fire Department

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Dirty Mike and the Boys

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Dirty Mike and the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Dirty Mike and the Boys

Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Dirty Mike and the Boys

Syncrude Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Fort McMurray

Womens Firefit
Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Fort McMurray

Womens Firefit
Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Fort McMurray

Womens Firefit
Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Fort McMurray

Womens Firefit

Category

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Over 60
Men
Men
Men

Men
Over 40
Men
Men
Over 55

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Penalty |

Status

Hammer

Force

Hi-Rise
Box

Hammer

DNF
DNS
DNS

Results

01:13:53

01:21:22
01:21:49

01:21:50

01:23:93

01:25:77

01:26:53

01:29:18
01:31:29

01:32:47

01:34:95
01:36:82

01:40:61

01:42:73
01:51:06
01:52:77
01:53:92
02:06:87

02:25:43
02:49:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

02:25:94

02:46:91

03:06:51

03:21:68

04:20:11
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