Individual Results: Northern Prairie Regional - Fort McMurray, AB - Jun 3, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:13:53	
2	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		Men	Hammer	01:21:22	
3	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:21:49	
4	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:21:50	
5	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:23:93	
6	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:25:77	
7	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	Force	01:26:53	
8	Murray	David	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:29:18	
9	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:31:29	
10	Howell	Phillip	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Men		01:32:47	
11	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:34:95	
12	Gervais	Derek	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:36:82	
13	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	Hi-Rise Box	01:40:61	
14	Howdle	Mark	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:42:73	
15	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax fire		Over 60	Hammer	01:51:06	
16	Shearing	Brad	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:52:77	
17	Hoggarth	Randy	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:53:92	
18	Hoffman	Anthony	Alberta Environment and Sustainable Resource Development (Forestry)		Men		02:06:87	
19	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		02:25:43	
20	Follett	Kevin	Syncrude Fire Department		Over 40		02:49:31	
21	Stirling	David	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men	DNF	00:00:00	
22	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Men	DNS	00:00:00	
23	LANE RED	EMPTY	Everett Fire Department		Over 55	DNS	00:00:00	
Category: Women								
1	Morrison		Strathcona County Fire Department		Women		02:25:94	
2	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		02:46:91	
3	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		03:06:51	
4	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		03:21:68	
5	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit	Women		04:20:11	